mSCULPT 20 LED
Profile
Mini LED Ellipsoidal
Information specifically for:
 TH-SCLPM20WW/B
 TH-SCLPM20QW/B
TH-SCLPM20QA/B
V2.1

 15
Accessory Items (sold separately)
Order Code Description
CL-MINI/B MNB Clamp-Mini 3/4"-2"Pipe - Black
CL-CBHALF/LP Coupler Half Cheese-borough Low Profile - Silver
CL-MICRO/B MMB Clamp-Micro 7/16" to 1-1/4" OD Pipe Black
DA-DCE1 DC Power Extension Cable - Male to Female connectors, 1.5
meter length (4.92 feet)
DA-DCE3 DC Power Extension Cable - Male to Female connectors, 3
meter length (9.84 feet)
DA-DCE5 DC Power Extension Cable - Male to Female connectors, 5
meter length (16.4 feet)
DA-DCS2 DC 2way Y Splitter Cable - 1 female to 2 males
DA-DCTM DC Male to Terminal Block Adaptor
CA-XLR5/5 5’  DMX 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 10’ DMX 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/15 15’ DMX 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 25’ DMX 5-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLRTERM3 XLR 3 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLRTERM5 XLR 5 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLR3MTO5F XLR 3 Pin Male to 5 Pin Female Adapter
CO-XLR5MTO3F XLR 5 Pin Male to 3 Pin Female Adapter